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ALINE NOGUEIROL DE MENDONCA L0BO
CLAUDIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

EDINEIA BATTARA MARQUES

CLEUSA LUCAS ROCHA

MARIA ROSA BIANCHI RAPHAEL

SONIA APARECIDA PEREIRA COSTA
CLAUDIA SUSANA UZILIN MASSON
LUCIANA ALESSI0 BAUTZ

MARCIA DA SILVA MASSON

MARIANA PONTES DURAO COELHO
ELIANA APARECIDA SOUZA CINTRA
SIRLAYNE JULIANE ALVES

MARIA CLEIDE PEROSSO

VALERIA MARANGUELLE DISPATTO
SIMONE APARECIDA PENIANI LEOPIZE MIRANDA
EDER LUIS BERNARDINE

DALVINA VIEIRA DE FREITAS

ALFREDO BONINI NETO

ERIKA CRISTINA MASHORCA FIORELLI
MARIO LUIZ AMORIM DA SILVA
MARCELA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO

ANA CLAUDIA ZANETTI

ANA PAULA PEREIRA DE SOUSA

SILVANA GAZIM CARDOZO

MICHELLA DELLA BANDEIRA

ERQTILDES FRANCISCA TEIXEIRA

MARIA APARECIDA BEZERRA DE SA
MARLI DE SOUZA COVA

ROSILENE STEFANELLI JUNQUEIRA
ROSILENE APARECIDA GROSSO

ARLINDO NEVES SANTANA JUNIOR
MARISA LAURA BERTO KUESTER NILO
DANIEL FERMINO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA GASQUES MATEUS
EDNA CRISTINA VIEIRA NEVES

PATRICIA ROSANGELA FERNANDES TAMIAO
EDEVANIR GONCALVES DE ARAUJO
MARILDA DA COSTA MARCOLINO

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MARCELO DE FREITAS MANSANO

KELLY CRISTINA MUNIZ

LUCIANA LOPES VASCONCELOS
GLEICIMARA NOVAIS DA SILVA

EDNA COSSI BRAGATTO

JANE LARA RIBEIRO

CIBELE DA'SILVA

RAQUEL NUNES VIEIRA MESQUITA DA SILVA
CLEIDE DE FATIMA CICERQ PEREIRA
ELISANGELA GRAVA CENEDES|

MARIA DE FATIMA CAMPOS DA SILVA SANI
ELAINE URANGA CLIVELARO

TATIANI QUALHO AYACHI

MARCIA TARGINO DE SOUZA

TIAGO SOUZA MACHADO CASADO
ANGELA CRISTINA DE MELLO

ELIZABETH APARECIDA POSTINGEL FALCETTI
ELAINE CRISTINA VIANA DA SILVA
JANETE TEREZINHA LOPES DA SILVA MORALES
SANDRA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA NOBRE UNGER
RAQUEL CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA CASOTI
DANIEL DE FREITAS MANSANO

LUCIANO ALBINO GESSO

ALINE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

GRACIELE DAIANE DOS SANTOS MAGOTI
ANA ELISA TONETTO PARDINI

ELAINE CRISTINA CARDOSO VILARINO
LUIZ ROBERTO MARQUES DE LIMA
DUSOLINA IVETE BORIN

SANDRA APARECIDA SERRANO OZELIN FUJIKI
MARGARETE GEA FRANCISCO DA SILVA
SILVIA CARLA CESTARI VALERA DA SILVA
POLYANNA DE AGUIAR ROMANINI
SUSANA LUQUES AMADOR

INARA BUCHINI

MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA

SANDRA APARECIDA PIGOSS!

JOAQ DO NASCIMENTO TELLES JUNIOR
MARCIO ALEXANDRE ROSSI

ELIANA APARECIDA SILVA

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA PIERAZZO
LUCIANA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO

IRENE MANZINI TAMOS ISOMURA

LUIZA RUIVO GASPARINE GUARNIERI
MARCIO BALBINO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA CALADO BUENO

ANDREISE FABIANA ROSSO MARTINS
REGIANI USSIFATI

ELIZABETH APARECIDA FRANCISCO SILVA
MARLENE SOARES PIOVAN

LUCIMARA DE SOUZA TENORIO

JUCIRLEY CARDOSO DE JESUS

LUCILA NAKATU CALIMAN

VALDIR APARECIDO BUSSOLA JUNIOR
ANA SYLVIA SALLES QUINHONE ZANATTA
GIANI FERRARESI MIQUELOTI

LUIS CARLOS DASSILVA

SANDRA REGINA TIRAPELLE MAZOCA
ELIZABETH FALDINHEIM BIANCHI

NELSON KAZUSHI YAGUINUMA

MARCIA HELENA MARTINS LOPES DOS SANTOS
LUCIANE BORTOLETO DA SILVA

LIENAI NUNES RASTEIRO

CLAUDIA REGINA MESQUITA MARTINS
EDI'RODRIGUES DA TRINDADE

CASSIA CANOLA RIBEIRO

SANDRA MARIA MAZALI SILVA
ELIZABETH ORIANDO VALSEZI

RODRIGO APARECIDO DE SOUZA
MARCELO LEANDRO DUTRA DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO

FATIMA CELESTE RODRIGUES DA COSTA
GLAUCIA REGINA DE LIMA POSSARI
MARIA ANGELINA DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
DENIS WILLIAN PAIO FONTES

RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVESTRIM
PATRICIA DALL OCA

MARCIA MOZANER

CLAUDIA BAUTZ DALLACQUA

LEANDRO LUIS LOPES

VANDERLEI COUTO MONARIN
FERNANDO ROMBALDI BESERRA

VERA NEUSA SILVA BEZERRA

DANILO APARECIDO MATIAS DOS SANTOS
GIANCARLO GUIMARAES PIGOZZI

PAULA RIVED GARCIA

SILMARA DA SILVA

RODRIGO BARBOSA DA CRUZ

VALERIA GUERLANDO

MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

MARCIA AGUILERA DOS REIS MARTINS
EVILAINE VICENTINI CHAGAS PESSOA
DELZITA PEREIRA SANTOS DE MIRANDA
TELMA LUIZA DE SOUZA

MARIA LUCIA PEGORARO BENITES
SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA DE FREITAS
JUSSARA CRISTIANE BRUSOLATI
TEREZINHA DE FATIMA FAVERQ NASCIMENTO
MARIA LUCIA PINA CARDIM

CACILDA DOS SANTOS MANOEL

ELVIRA TEREZA PEREIRA

ELIANA APARECIDA MONARIN DE ALMEIDA
EDUARDO COSTA ALVES
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GISELE TREVISAN CALVO

ANA CAROLINE VIDAL DE CARVALHO
ELITI ANDRIGUI VALERO

HOMERO SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
EDILEUSA BERNARDO DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA CAZUZA DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO CELESTRINO
ELIANE MADUREIRA DA SILVA
JULIANA AKEMI NAGANO INADA
MARCIA GOMES SANTANA

RENATA DA SILVA

AMANDA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MAGALI SOCORRO DE ALENCAR
ROSIVANI DE LIMA FREITAS
VILMAVIROLLI

ADRIANA TAVARES CADEVILA BOLONHIN
LILIAN APARECIDA ZANCHI

RODRIGO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
KATIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

TALITA DE CASTRO NILO

CARLA VIVIANE DE MELO

DANIELA DORTE BUZAN

DENISE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE DA SILVA BARBATO

EDILAINE CRISTINA DE MOURA
LUCIANE SAYURI KOZAMA
FLAVIAZILIOTTI DUTRA

SOLANGE HONORATO DA SILVA
DEBORA CRISTINA DA SILVA GRESPI CORRADI
KATIA MARQUES AVILA PASSADA
DIRLEI APARECIDA DE PIETRO

MARIA EVA SALDANHA CINI

MARCIA APARECIDA FERNANDES SILVA
GLAUCIA ALVES DE LIMA

MILTON PIRES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ELAINE CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA BUENO
SIDNEY VENANCIO PEREIRA

MARCIA REGINA JANEGITZ

JOAO MARCAL PEREIRA JUNIOR
LILIANI BORGES DA SILVA MARANGONI
ADRIANA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

PEDRO OLIVIERO BUSSOLA

JONES APARECIDO GERBONI
ANALAURA PELLISON DE CAMPOS
CLAUDINEIA PERES BERTAGLIA
JULIANA PASQUALETO CARVALHO
VERA LUCIA SPERANDIO

RAFAELA DE FARIA PAIM

MARCIA REGINA BIAZAO

FERNANDA APARECIDA DE BRITO
MARIA SELMA VICENTE BENHOSSI
RONNIE COSTA GINEZ

ADRIANE MARTINS RIBEIRO

JULIANA MARIA BERNARDINELI

JOSE AUGUSTO CAMUCI JUNIOR
RENATA NEVES BONI

ANALUCIA PINTO SANTANA

GLAUCO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO PINTO
EVANDRO DE BARROS CORREA

ANA ANGELICA CREPALDI

CARLA DANIELLE RIBEIRO

DELINE APARECIDA MARTINS REIS
CAROLINA DOURADO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA CRISTINA FERRARI ANTONIO
MARIA LICIA AMBROSIO ORLANDI
ELENITA MARIA LOPES MARIN
RODRIGO SIMAQ CAMACHO

ELIANA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

GISELI RODRIGUES MANTOVANI
ODAIR APARECIDO MARTINEZ
EVERTON HENRIQUE GONCALES CARDOSO
SANDRO CARLOS TARGA

FRANCINE BETTIO COSTA

TERESINHA APARECIDA SARTORELLO
SOLANGE ANDREIA DALLA PRIA
SIMONE MARINHO MANTOVANI
ROSANGELA APARECIDA PEREIRA
INES DOS SANTOS FERNANDEZ LOPES
DANIELE MARIA PINA

ADRIANA BABETTO PASTANA
VIVIANA MARCIA PEREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS BATISTA
WILSON JOSE POSTINGEL

LUCIANO NETTO

ARNALDO ALESSANDRO VILA
CLAUDINEIA VANESSA DOS SANTOS
JOSE ANTONIO OZELIN JUNIOR
JUSSARA MALLIA ZACHI

EDMAR FRANCISCO CUSTODIO ALVES
MAGDA ANGELICA GODINES PENIANI
CLAUDIANE APOLINARIO DE OLIVEIRA LANZONI
ROSELENE HERNANDES GARCIA

LIVIA PARUSSOLO ZANETTI

SILVANA ALCACIO SANTIM

ADRIANA SILVIA BURIOLI

MARIA GOMES PARRA VIGO
AMANDA RODRIGUES PASOTTI
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS HENRIQUE
ARIADNI CARLA CAVALHERI

MARISA DOS SANTOS BATISTA PAVANELA
CRISTIANE APARECIDA FORTI GASTALI
RENATO GIACON BOGALHO

ALINE DA SILVA MATHEUS KINOSHITA
RAFAELA DA SILVA MOREIRA
ALESSANDRA CORVELONI

RENATA ALESSIO

MARINA ODETE DE OLIVEIRA

CARLA ROBERTA DOS SANTOS

ELTON PULETO

SUSI CARLA PAULINO LIMA

SOLANGE DELGADO DE MIRANDA
LAINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

ROSINEIDE APARECIDA VIOLA DE OLIVEIRA
RENATA SOARES NUNES

SABEL MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
VANESSA RIGUENA SPARAPAN
JESSICA PATRICIA SILVA RODRIGUES
VALDECIR JOSE GRANDINI

DANIEL LEANDRO CONTIERI DOS SANTOS
MARIA CICERA DA SILVA BATISTA
GISELI BEZERRA

LUCIENE BELEM DOS REIS

LUCAS JUSTINO DOS SANTOS
ANDREA SIMOES

SIMONE PRAVATTO

TILDA MARQUES DE ARAUJO
ANDRESSA REGINA MONTIALLI
MARIA ADELIA GONCALVES DE MATOS
ROGERIO FERRARI

MARINES BUFFULIN MACHADO DA SILVA
LEONICE RODRIGUES MARQUES
EDUARDO BATISTA FRANCISCO
MARINA NERY MANFRINATO
DANIELA MOTTA GRANDE

MARY CAMPOS DA SILVA

WARLEY SERGIO COFANI

ROSEMARY MARIA FELIPE SANTIN
RAQUEL MENANI FELIX DA SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA CHINELATO

ANA PAULA VIANA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE ANDRADE SILVA

JANAINA ALVES SCHIMIDT
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SABRINA APARECIDA DA SILVA

SIRLENE LOPES BROVINI

GRACIELLE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
EVERTON JOSE GOLDONI ESTEVAM
JULIANA GRASIELI BUENO MOTA
EDUARDO MORELLI SANCHES

ALINE PEREZ

ZABELA NUNES NAVARRO

SUELI GREGO BENTO

MILTON CESAR DOS SANTOS

LUCIMARA REGINA DA ROCHA
CRISTIANE CANALI VECHI

JOAO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
DOVIANI RONDINA MALVEZZI

EVERTON ALVES DASILVA

HUGO DE SA ROSSETO

FERNANDA MARISTER GARBELOTTO
ELIANA TOMAZ GARCIA BATISTA
JANICE SOUZA FERNANDES

RODRIGO RENOLFI ERLER

TANIA FRESNEDA LANZONI

KENIA RENATA CORTEZ CUSTODIO
VIVIANE TERENCIANO BRONCA
ROBERTA BERNARDINELLI

ERICA CRISTINA PAULUCCI MORALES
MARISTELA SALATA MARTINS

SIMONE RODRIGUES PALOMARES ARNEDO
MARIA ANGELICA DA SILVA

DANIEL ATAIDE SQUIZATTO

NATALINO GOMES DA COSTA
CRISTIANE BUENO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MARIA CRISTINA VALENTE MARINI
MARLON BORGES CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA
NEIVINICIUS HERCULES RODRIGUES MIRANDA
LOIDES MARTINS RODRIGUES

SANDRA LAURA MATHIAS DUARTE DO NASCIMENTO
RUTE PATRICIA CALDEIRA

ROSELI PROCOPIO DA SILVA GONCALVES
LIDIANI APARECIDA BALDO

DENILSON ALVES DE SOUZA

RUTE GALHEGO GARCIA DE CARVALHO
LUIS FERNANDO POSSARI CALAZANS
RENATA LOPES GASPARI

VIRGINIA MARIA MARCHETI MANTOVANI
SILMARA MARIA CARDOSO

THAIS ARIANE BUSSOLA

DEBORA MENDES DOS SANTOS
DANIELA PORTO FERRO REINALDE
JANAINA CRISTIANE IMPERADOR CONCEICAO
ALESSANDRA JUSTINO AUGUSTO

THAIS REGINA MIRANDA

MILENE FERRACINI RAMOS

SILVIA REGINA MANTOVANI GOMIERIS
LUCIANE MANTOVANI

WILIAMVIDOTTO

MARIA APARECIDA CAETANO KAFFKE
JOAO LUIZ BERGAMO ZAMPERIN

PAULA VIEIRA PINTO MICHELS
LAUDICEIA PARPINELLI DE SOUZA
SIDNEIA APARECIDA ANTONIAZZ
LUCIANA CRISTINA RAMAZOTTI
ADRIANA MARA BRIOSCHI
FRANCISMARI CASSIA LELLIS DE LIMA DO AMARAL
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA BENTO LOPES
FABIANO RODRIGO BIFFI

DENISE NEVES CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
DANIELA BRAGATTO MARTINS

KELEN CRISTINA VIVIANI

ROSANA RAMOS SOCHA

DAIANE CRISTINA DA BARRA

MARCIA CRISTINA SANDRINI RUIZ
KATIA SAMBUGARI

REGIA BARBOSA BRANCO

CLEIDE APARECIDA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA TROYANO
ROSELI MORENO NEVES

MARCIA HELENA SUZANA

MILVA STOCO SIQUEIRA MORAIS DOS S ALVES
JULIANA PRANUVI VECCHIATI

EDILANIA CELINA PEREIRA

KEILA RAQUEL DELAI

CESAR AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS REBEQUE
TIAGO MILANIN

GISELE CRISTIANE ROSA PRADO

TANIA MARIA [EMBO DE SOUSA

GRACE AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA PIGARI
RENATA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

MARIA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA

SONIA MARINA LAVORATO

DEISE MARGARETH MILANEZ

BRUNA LARISSA CARDOSO DA COSTA
DANIEL HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA TAKIGAWA

CAMILA RODRIGUES RIVED

IVONE CELESTE TEIXEIRA

ALESSANDRA MARIA LOURENCO CASOTTI SILVA
IRACEMA FORATI ALANIS

CAROLINE VECCHI PEREIRA

MILTON ANDERSON DA SILVA
FERNANDA POSSARI

GISLENE REGINA MANTOVANI

IDALIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSILENI PAIO UNGER

SEBASTIANA DE FATIMA LOMBA DA SILVA
HELOISA DE FREITAS MOZINI

GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA ZORZI

IVANETE MENDES DE LIMA SILVA
CARLOS LEONARDO BEZERRA

PRISCILA DA SILVA CAMARGO

JESSICA ESTEVES MENINI

JAQUELINE RIBEIRO MAROSTICA
MARCIA MARTINS DE LIMA
ALEXANDRA BARBERINO

RODRIGO PEREIRA DE AQUINO

RENATA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA
ELISANGELA GRAZIELA DA SILVA

LUZIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CREPALDI FLORINDO
SIMONE FACIN

JAQUELINE ALVES RODRIGUES

ELAINE CRISTINA VICENTE BOVI
MICHELE COSTA LIMA

SOLANGE COTRIM

PATRICIA AGOSTINI PEDRO

MARCELO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
LUZENEIDE FERREIRA DA SILVA

RENATA ANDREIA ALVES CREVELARO
ANA CELIA LEMOS TOME

BRUNA TALITA REGODANSO STRADIOTTO
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA

FABIANA SARRO CHICACO

SUELI APARECIDA DORIGON

FLAVIO AUGUSTO BATISTELA

TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA

GIOVANE DALL EVEDOVE DE ALMEIDA
EMURIELE DELAENA SANTOS
WELINGTON RODRIGO DEJAVITTE
VALDEMAR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARLENE DA SILVA MASSON

DIEGO STOCCO VITORIO

GABRIELLE RAGASSI TEZZARI

VICTOR HUGO MOZINI PADOVAN

LUCIA DE LIMA FRANCIOZE

ALINE APOLONIO LOPES

30575527
40643477
29401380
40100102
454744
29958682
40195682
42996206
138384
18736689
25876231
41246002
17690341
33691427
45532840
24346
33989289
40005016
30397882
42009280
24607942
43057261
4733943
42607228
17607797
9479554
4318210
33497001
4276022
20446457
33990181
11065629
40653869
29325489
8843590
15257536
45380705
22504633
26648911
23128376
10727577
27839700
33737266
18395127
28897824
43353737
28129266
33032516
43349425
26295246
41185811
33596347
2182479
40747885
6278313
15192926
40653824
43202168
33691421
40204725
30612337
19444559
40710085
25876343
28840222
400418
30463392
42022398
41187868
40643462
201744
4009274
11064553
9472098
240417
196307%
21356991
33883141
33083319
217242%
33497829
40479085
24306760
34022756
41116839
33542132
13549120
7190534
9260753
40684227
45117040
27460928
3402751
14081778
15425780
10503898
40841045
28788372
21447442
42809207
26649294
18978516
13549428
34297084
33249883
15424042
40653712
42555992
30612978
42547376
2185409
26649053
4302994
32575432
40326378
19630765
25426138
43
40386344
42863134
14917810
32883871
45454145
42862901
29401563
41621066
40004839
14677923
34298135
28541040
40455020
26371338
40459661
45411302
41187811
27700627
33991006
29979118
4110704
43349381
13650448
33249602

CARLA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS

FABIANA STELUTI SIMOES

FERNANDA VIVIAN XAVIER DA COSTA LENSI
JOSE RICARDO LEITE PORTUGUES
ROSIANE VALERIANO DA SILVA
LUCIMARA EVANGELISTA

BEATRIZ LOPES DA SILVA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

MARIANA PAULA DA SILVA

LEANDRO DE PAULA

CINTIA BUGALHO KOHORI

APARECIDA DOS SANTOS RAMIREZ GARCIA
ARIANE CAROLINA SOARES RIBEIRO BERROCOZO
NICEIA CRISTINA DE PAULA

THIAGO DA SILVA CENEDESI

WAGNER DOS SANTOS FIDELIS

JACIRA RAVAZI MARTINS

FRANCIELI MARIA DA SILVA

KEILA DA SILVA LOURO

CINTIA VIEIRA DA SILVA

CRISTIANA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
MARIA 1SABEL MACHADO NASCIMENTO
JANE APARECIDA RITA SATO

PRISCILA DE CASSIA PINHEIRO CASTILHO
IVAN SCHEROLE BRANDT

ELIANA GENTILE DOS SANTOS

LUCIMAR APARECIDA MENEGALI
ANDERSON ROGERIO LOTT

FERNANDA CRISTINA LANCONI LEANDRO
HEYDY HELEN BETTIOL FERRAZ

VIVIANE SILVA TAVARES

MARIANE NILO REGO

ROSEMIR MONTEIRO

CAMILA JORGE

MARTA PEREIRA SENA

JULIA ANA PEREIRA ZANATI

NATALIA POIANI HENRIQUES

ELISABETE SANTINATI VALDERRAMOS MONTRONI
JOSE CARLOS STEFANI

JOSE CARLOS DO AMARAL

PEDRO DE PAULA

DEBORA FERRAREZI DA SILVA

NATALIA RUELA

AMELIA IDALIA VIEIRA

CLEBER TIAGO DA SILVA

JOSIANE AMANCIO DE SOUZA

LUCIANA FASTRONE

GISELE APARECIDA GARCIA COLPAS
SERGIO FRESCA

ANA CLAUDIA BOLDONI

ALEXANDRA CANALI

SILVILENE BARBOSA COUTINHO
VANESSA GINES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
VALTER MARINHO DE CARVALHO

NAIR DE LOURDES § DE ALMEIDA
MARIA RAQUEL GONCALVES

DERCI PEREIRA DA SILVA FLORENCIO
LUCI VIEIRA LEITE

MARIA CRISTINA BUSSOLA TOVANI

ANA PAULA TRINDADE BOTELHO DE CARVALHO
DAVIDASSILVA

CLEUSA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

DIRLEI MOREIRA DA SILVA

EDINA CELINA PEREIRA PIRES

LUCI ANGELA SANTOS ROMANINI
CIRLENE LOPES DOS SANTOS

ROSIMEIRE BARBOSA MEIRA VASQUE
SOLANGE NEVES DE CARVALHO
LUCIANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLAUDETE DE ARAUJO FRANCO DOS SANTOS
JOSIMARI PUGNALI KATAIAMA
MARILENE SILVA GOMES

MARGARETH OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANA BRAGA DOS SANTOS

FABIANA ZILIOTTI DUTRA COLPAS
VALDINEIA SOZIM CORTE

VIVIAM ROCHA GOMES

ROSIMARA APARECIDA FRANCHI
CLAUDIA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA BRANDAQ DA SILVA
ANGELA RAQUEL GARCIA LEAL
LANDIMA ANDRADE SILVA
ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS MALTA DE SOUZA
MICHELLE EDUARDA RAMOS MANRIQUE FERREIRA
RICARDO SILVERIO AMARAL

CRISTIANE JUSTA MORILHA

VALERIA DE CASTRO NILO

TATIANE APARECIDA BORSATO

ZANDRA CAROLINE RUFINO SAQUETO
JEAN CARLOS SILVA

ANTONIO ODAIR CHIQUITO

JOSEFINA PEREIRA DA SILVA DE ARAUJ0
CELIA APARECIDA ZERBINI

MARLENE RIBEIRO ESTEVES

ZALTINA APARECIDA GRASSI UTUMI
SANDRA REGINA CONDE BAGGIO
SONIA ISABEL RICIOLI

NEUSA GOMES ROMAQ

NEIDE APARECIDA ANGELONI

TANIA REGINA DE ARAUJO FERNANDES
MARIA CRISTINA SLONZON

ROSE MARCIA PEREIRA MARANI

ELIANA GERALDO HERNANDES
LINDINALVA FERREIRA DA SILVA
CLAUDENICIO JENUARIO DA SILVA
SILVILENE MARIA TASCA MANICARDI
ANDREA PERNOMIAN SILVA TONON
CRISTIANE VITORIO OCTAVIANI
ALBERTO ANTIQUEIRA DE SOUZA
ELAINE APARECIDA EREDIA RODRIGUES
ANTONIO RODOLFO TECH CANTARIN
LUCILENE DOS SANTOS SILVA

SOLANGE BARBOSA BENITE

MARIA MAYRA VIANA ESCALIANTE
SELMA CRISTINA MENDES

VALDIR MOREIRA

ROSIMEIRE DE SOUZA SILVA

ROSEMEIRE BORDIM

REGINA APARECIDA LUZ

JANAINA ROCHA

DANIELA GONCALVES DE GONCALVES
EDILENE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
CARLOS EDUARDO CAVALHEIRO
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA XAVIER

LUIS ANTONIO GRESPAN

ERICA SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
ALINE CRISTINA SANTOS TEIXEIRA
MARCIA REGINA FAVARO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DE MORAIS DA SILVA

LILIAN CARLA DASILVA

GISELI CRISTINA FERNANDES

GABRIELA RODRIGUES POTUMATI
MIGUEL RICARDO DE ARAUJO

DANIELE SANTANA DE SOUZA

VANIA DE SOUZA GONZAGA

JANDIRA JUREMA MOTA

FABIANA RODRIGUES DE CAMPOS MARTINS VIEIRA
DANIELLE VIEIRA DA SILVA

FABIANA ALVES AMORIM

EVELIN VANESSA T0Z!

THIAGO MORAL FERREIRA

EVERTON FERREIRA DANTAS

43053333
23522280
33990302
28128939
41116803
15876124
28840341
35141053
45367972
4002323
43474664
32794116
33083566
20149577
3157549
40176740
10204014
3474133
42791468
33990448
42092646
24139697
30582371
40705449
41116850
26638985
29735087
34176889
43099171
24774055
43030153
33691424
17690442
42092615
20377026
30463048
40684313
16450703
1921995
42092697
43133625
15234446
42547538
1527318
33691674
4110750
422758%
253401
15274553
27447524
30103022
27269216
28128836
8090211

7708722

10672698
12920330
16231168
12393902
9472051

17690866
18724944
4296568

25234613
21509698
352314
B8
13656691
13658058
23999226
25611275
29399920
22504889
32136424
22504879
13658216
15192764
26437453
30397644
17269362
219325114
25976908
3039749%
32158188
34076529
1194282

34174559
40459901
40100226
4209269
8882563

10443945
11065677
12395999
12920907
129143
12392023
19220503
20911159
18015765
2018699
21798776
24773646
26639766
22018793
22502049
23021824
20358958
23021436
2519202
2091222
1728198
27700633
26633856
29324846
250419
29735690
27447487
21724259
28128938

9062680864

32157874
28972914
26809612
28541139
29603419
29735928
28491003
40348774
33691426
34176776
40479167
40600748
4533912
45178818
33946625
40653652
45480100
42863461
40549325
40333112
43349177

0,112
0,105
0,105
0,098
0,098
0,091
0,091
0,091
0,091
0,091
0,084
0077
001
0,070
0,070
0,070
0,063
0,063
0,063
0,063
0,063
0,056
0,056
0,056
0,056
0,049
0,049
0,049
0,049
0,042
0,042
0,042
0,035
0,035
0,029
0,028
0,028
0,021
0,021
0,021
0,021
0,014
0,014
0,007
0,007
0,007
0,007
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



